

## Organization Sponsorship Form 8220 Second Avenue, Detroit, MI 48202

Individual Name		
Organization Name		
Contact Person		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Cell Phone		
Email Address		

## Please add our organization as an Official Program Sponsor.

Enclosed is a check for \$1,000 (includes 50 Official Freedom Walk Detroit Shirts)

Please add our organization's logo\* to the back of 50 Official Freedom Walk Detroit Shirts \*Email Logo to info@detroitnaacp.org

## Please accept our donation to the Freedom Walk Detroit

	\$100			
	\$250			
	\$500			
	Other Amount: \$			
All chec	ks should be made payable to the Black United Fund of MI			BUF
2187 We	est Grand Boulevard, Detroit, MI 48208	Rev. Dr. Wendell Anthony, President Detroit NAACP	Jimmy Settles, Vice President, UAW- Ford, Chairman 2013 Freedom Walk	OF MICHIGAN

\*The BUF is the fiduciary organization for the 50th Anniversary MLK March for Freedom. It is a 501c3 organization. Fax: 313-871-7745 Phone: 313-871-2087 Freedomwalkdetroit.com info@detroitnaacp.org